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100 100
99 99
98 98
97 97
96 96
95 95
94 1 1 93.5 94
93 1 2 92.8 93
92 92
91 2 2 77.2 91
90 1 1 72.4 1 3 76.5 90
89 89
88 1 2 71.4 1 3 89.0 2 b 75.2 88
87 2 4 70.9 1 4 88.3 4 74.5 87
86 1 5 70.4 3 12 73.8 86
85 2 7 69.8 1 5 86.8 2 14 73.2 85
84 1 6 86.0 84
83 1 7 85.2 3 17 71.8 83
82 3 10 68.3 1 8 84.5 5 22 71.2 82
81 1 11 67.8 3 25 70.5 81
80 3 14 67.3 1 9 83.0 11 36 69.8 80
79 4 18 66.8 2 11 82.2 10 46 69.1 79
78 2 20 66.2 1 12 81.5 9 55 68.5 78
77 4 24 65.7 1 13 80.7 5 60 67.8 77
76 1 25 65.2 2 15 80.0 9 69 67.1 76
75 1 26 64.7 2 17 79.2 6 75 66.5 75
74 6 32 64.2 2 19 78.5 10 85 65.8 74
73 5 37 63.7 1 20 7.7 17 102 65.1 73
72 1 38 63.1 2 22 77.0 11 113 64.4 72
71 4 42 62.6 4 26 76.2 12 125 63.8 71
70 1 43 62.1 1 27 75.5 18 143 63.1 70
69 3 46 61.6 4 31 74.7 20 163 62.4 69
68 2 48 61.1 7 38 73.9 27 190 61.8 68
67 3 51 60.6 7 45 73.2 24 214 61.1 67
66 5 56 60.1 5 50 72.4 25 239 60.4 66
65 4 60 59.5 7 57 71.7 19 258 59.7 65
64 3 63 59.0 4 61 70.9 26 284 59.1 64
63 4 67 58.5 7 68 70.2 23 307 58.4 63
62 1 68 58.0 9 77 69.4 32 339 57.7 62
61 5 73 57.5 10 87 68.7 33 372 57.1 61
60 6 79 57.0 6 93 67.9 40 412 56.4 60
59 6 85 56.4 10 103 67.2 35 447 55.7 59
58 3 88 55.9 4 107 66.4 30 477 55.0 58
57 9 97 55.4 5 112 65.7 36 513 54.4 57
56 1 98 54.9 10 122 64.9 34 547 53.7 56
55 4 102 54.4 18 140 64.1 38 585 53.0 55
54 4 106 53.9 10 150 63.4 42 627 52.4 54
53 5 111 53.4 16 166 62.6 32 659 51.7 53
52 5 116 52.8 13 179 61.9 37 696 51.0 52
51 7 123 52.3 15 194 61.1 33 729 50.3 51
50 3 126 51.8 16 210 60.4 24 753 49.7 50
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49 1 127 51.3 21 231 59.6 47 800 49.0 49
48 3 130 50.8 23 254 58.9 26 826 48.3 48
47 3 133 50.3 29 283 58.1 28 854 47.7 47
46 4 137 49.7 17 300 57.4 41 895 47.0 46
45 5 142 49.2 21 321 56.6 27 922 46.3 45
44 8 150 48.7 27 348 556.9 22 944 45.7 44
43 3 153 48.2 31 379 55.1 30 974 45.0 43
42 7 160 47.7 34 413 54.3 30 1,004 44.3 42
41 3 163 47.2 31 444 53.6 27 1,031 43.6 41
40 4 167 46.7 49 493 52.8 22 1,053 43.0 40
39 7 174 46.1 35 528 52.1 40 1,093 42.3 39
38 3 177 45.6 32 560 51.3 30 1,123 41.6 38
37 2 179 45.1 43 603 50.6 31 1,154 41.0 37
36 9 188 44.6 46 649 49.8 25 1,179 40.3 36
35 4 192 44.1 40 689 49.1 23 1,202 39.6 35
34 3 195 43.6 42 731 48.3 21 1,223 38.9 34
33 7 202 43.0 50 781 47.6 25 1,248 38.3 33
32 7 209 42.5 62 843 46.8 28 1,276 37.6 32
31 7 216 42.0 53 896 46.1 17 1,293 36.9 31
30 7 223 41.5 57 953 45.3 17 1,310 36.3 30
29 7 230 41.0 42 995 44.6 16 1,326 35.6 29
28 5 235 40.5 57 1,052 43.8 13 1,339 34.9 28
27 4 239 40.0 42 1,094 43.0 13 1,352 34.2 27
26 5 244 39.4 47 1,141 42.3 15 1,367 33.6 26
25 2 246 38.9 40 1,181 41.5 15 1,382 32.9 25
24 3 249 38.4 38 1,219 40.8 10 1,392 32.2 24
23 4 253 37.9 25 1,244 40.0 6 1,398 31.6 23
22 3 256 37.4 39 1,283 39.3 8 1,406 30.9 22
21 4 260 36.9 22 1,305 38.5 5 1,411 30.2 21
20 6 266 36.4 27 1,332 37.8 5 1,416 29.5 20
19 3 269 35.8 16 1,348 37.0 3 1,419 28.9 19
18 3 272 35.3 28 1,376 36.3 1 1,420 28.2 18
17 9 1,385 35.5 4 1,424 27.5 17
16 6 278 34.3 11 1,396 34.8 16
15 2 280 33.8 8 1,404 34.0 15
14 2 282 33.3 9 1,413 33.2 14
13 2 284 32.7 3 1,416 32.5 13
12 7 1,423 31.7 1 1,425 24.2 12
11 1 285 31.7 1 1,424 31.0 1 1,426 23.5 11
10 2 1,426 30.2 2 1,428 22.8 10
9 1 1,427 29.5 9
8 8
7 1 286 29.7 7
6 1 1,429 20.1 6
5 5
4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1
0 1 1,428 22.7 0
& &t 286 1,428 1,429 & F




